
Team standings
Nevis / Akeley Pool

End of season tournament will be on March 15th at 11:00 am at Huntersville.

Rnk Team(s) Rnd
W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg

+ Wins Loss Gms

1 Zorbaz #2 42.5 1,862 0 0 75 7.76 131 109 240
2 Nevis Liquor #1 41.0 1,915 0 0 75 7.98 148 92 240
3 Zorbaz #1 38.5 1,878 0 0 75 7.82 118 122 240
4 Nevis Liquor #2 35.5 1,878 0 0 75 7.82 119 121 240
5 Huntersville Hustlers 34.5 1,840 0 0 75 7.67 109 131 240
6 Long Shots 33.0 1,832 0 2 75 7.63 95 145 240

Team players
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Huntersville Hustlers

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 Mason Bradley 8.25 495 60 36 0 0 24 6 2 15 2
7 Tyler Thomas 7.63 458 60 29 0 0 31 4 2 15 0

13 Eddie Thomas C 7.20 432 60 27 0 0 33 4 1 15 0
21 Neil Hoskins 6.12 367 60 17 0 0 43 2 0 15 0

Long Shots

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

18 Richard Luoma C 6.58 395 60 22 0 0 38 5 0 15 1
19 DARRELL BOWER 7.00 392 56 26 0 0 30 4 0 14 0
20 Rick Fritz 6.84 383 56 21 0 0 35 4 0 14 0
23 Tom Moore 6.40 307 48 16 0 0 32 5 0 12 1
33 Dennis Foley 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
28 Michael Lenander S 7.25 58 8 2 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
30 Ethan Boyer S 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
32 Mike Tranby S 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

Nevis Liquor #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 David Dudley 7.87 472 60 36 0 0 24 8 2 15 2
5 RICK Kruse 7.67 460 60 33 0 0 27 7 1 15 3
8 JANIE CREGER C 8.14 456 56 37 0 0 19 5 0 14 2

15 KEVIN BROCKBERG 8.17 425 52 33 0 0 19 9 1 13 2
27 AUSTIN MOSS S 7.88 63 8 6 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
31 JOSH LEESEBERG S 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
35 Chrissy Snippen 763 614 0478 S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nevis Liquor #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

6 Gloria Notsch 7.67 460 60 28 0 0 32 6 0 15 1
9 MARY ULMER 7.40 444 60 29 0 0 31 4 2 15 0

10 ANGIE LONDGREN C 7.79 436 56 33 0 0 23 6 1 14 1
24 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 7.91 253 32 19 0 0 13 4 0 8 0
26 Jeremy Londgren S 6.39 179 28 9 0 0 19 2 0 7 0
34 Mike Johnson S 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
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Team players
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Zorbaz #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 JASON FUNK 8.30 498 60 39 0 0 21 8 5 15 3
12 Mike Mead 7.22 433 60 25 0 0 35 6 0 15 2
14 Mark Johnson C 7.70 431 56 29 0 0 27 5 0 14 1
17 Logan Funk 6.82 409 60 22 0 0 38 3 0 15 0
25 RYAN BRANDENBERG S 7.71 35 4 3 0 0 1 4 1 1 0

Zorbaz #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

4 Mike Hensel 7.68 461 60 32 0 0 28 9 5 15 2
11 Dunk Massie 8.35 434 52 35 0 0 17 8 6 13 2
16 Eric Leritz 8.06 419 52 30 0 0 22 5 1 13 0
22 Robb SWANSON C 7.10 341 48 22 0 0 26 5 0 12 0
25 RYAN BRANDENBERG 7.71 150 20 9 0 0 11 4 0 5 1
29 Dawn Johnson 7.13 57 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0

Player standings
Nevis / Akeley Pool

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 JASON FUNK 8.30 498 60 39 0 0 21 8 5 15 3
2 Mason Bradley 8.25 495 60 36 0 0 24 6 2 15 2
3 David Dudley 7.87 472 60 36 0 0 24 8 2 15 2
4 Mike Hensel 7.68 461 60 32 0 0 28 9 5 15 2
5 RICK Kruse 7.67 460 60 33 0 0 27 7 1 15 3
6 Gloria Notsch 7.67 460 60 28 0 0 32 6 0 15 1
7 Tyler Thomas 7.63 458 60 29 0 0 31 4 2 15 0
8 JANIE CREGER 8.14 456 56 37 0 0 19 5 0 14 2
9 MARY ULMER 7.40 444 60 29 0 0 31 4 2 15 0

10 ANGIE LONDGREN 7.79 436 56 33 0 0 23 6 1 14 1
11 Dunk Massie 8.35 434 52 35 0 0 17 8 6 13 2
12 Mike Mead 7.22 433 60 25 0 0 35 6 0 15 2
13 Eddie Thomas 7.20 432 60 27 0 0 33 4 1 15 0
14 Mark Johnson 7.70 431 56 29 0 0 27 5 0 14 1
15 KEVIN BROCKBERG 8.17 425 52 33 0 0 19 9 1 13 2
16 Eric Leritz 8.06 419 52 30 0 0 22 5 1 13 0
17 Logan Funk 6.82 409 60 22 0 0 38 3 0 15 0
18 Richard Luoma 6.58 395 60 22 0 0 38 5 0 15 1
19 DARRELL BOWER 7.00 392 56 26 0 0 30 4 0 14 0
20 Rick Fritz 6.84 383 56 21 0 0 35 4 0 14 0
21 Neil Hoskins 6.12 367 60 17 0 0 43 2 0 15 0
22 Robb SWANSON 7.10 341 48 22 0 0 26 5 0 12 0
23 Tom Moore 6.40 307 48 16 0 0 32 5 0 12 1
24 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 7.91 253 32 19 0 0 13 4 0 8 0
25 RYAN BRANDENBERG 7.71 185 24 12 0 0 12 4 1 6 1
26 Jeremy Londgren 6.39 179 28 9 0 0 19 2 0 7 0
27 AUSTIN MOSS 7.88 63 8 6 0 0 2 3 0 2 0
28 Michael Lenander 7.25 58 8 2 0 0 6 1 0 2 0
29 Dawn Johnson 7.13 57 8 3 0 0 5 1 0 2 0
30 Ethan Boyer 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
31 JOSH LEESEBERG 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
32 Mike Tranby 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
33 Dennis Foley 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
34 Mike Johnson 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
35 Chrissy Snippen 763 614 0478 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Tyler Ridlon 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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